
Radio Interviews

Mon Apr 3, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Rep. Lane Allred-HD21
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Discussing a property tax relief program available to local residents.

Tue Apr 4, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Dir. Brian Nesvick
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Wyoming Game & Fish Director 307-777-4501-Sherry

Wed Apr 5, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   South Lincoln Medical
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Dr. Eric Swenson, Family Medicine at South Lincoln Hospital District

Thu Apr 6, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Charlotte Reinhart-SVH Auxiliary
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 
Charlotte Reinhart, Star Valley Health Auxiliary President. Discussing
the upcoming Spaghetti and 
Bingo night fundraiser hosted by the
Auxiliary

Mon Apr 10, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Michael Horn and Group
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Update on donation amount given to local 4H and FFA from ag benefit
concert.

Tue Apr 11, 2023

8:35am - 9:35am   LC Sheriffs Office
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Wed Apr 12, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Lance VandenBoogart
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 
Meteorologist with the NWS-Riverton. Historic snowfall totals, spring
runoff and drought 
improvements. (307) 857-3898 Ext. 726

Thu Apr 13, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Brian Muir
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Kemmerer City Administrator. 307-828-2350. Ext. 4 Office Cell:
307-466-3128
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Radio Interviews

Mon Apr 17, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   LCSD2 Education Foundation
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 
Deb Wolfley, Tyler Jack and Shantell Johnson (PTO). Swingset fundraiser
for Osmond 
Elementary.

Tue Apr 18, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Dr. Howser-SVH
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: New OB/GYN for Star Valley Health.

Thu Apr 20, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Star Valley Arts Council
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Mon Apr 24, 2023

8:35am - 9:35am   Lincoln County Commissioners
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Tue Apr 25, 2023

8:35am - 9:35am   LCSD2
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Wed Apr 26, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Dr. Givens - SVH
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 
She'll be talking about our changes to health fair labs. These will now
require a provider's 
signature. This change is being made to provide
better care for patients.

Thu Apr 27, 2023

7:45am - 8:15am   Mayor Eric Green
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Summer activities planned in Alpine

8:35am - 9:05am   Brittany Quinn - Ferry Peak Women's Health
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: New women's health center in Alpine



Radio Interviews

Mon May 1, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Dr. Brian Affleck
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: New ear, nose and throat specialist at Star Valley Health.

Tue May 2, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Dir. Brian Nesvick
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Wyoming Game & Fish Director 307-777-4501-Sherry

Wed May 3, 2023

8:35am - 9:35am   Skyview Lanes new owners
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Thu May 4, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   U.S. Representative Harriet Hageman
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Mon May 8, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Tyler Schwab
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Update on Libertas International, formally known as Gifts of Grace. 

Tue May 9, 2023

8:35am - 9:35am   LC Sheriffs Office
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Wed May 10, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Jenny Oaks Baker
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Born To Create Community Event at the Afton Ford Theatre

Thu May 11, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Brian Muir
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Kemmerer City Administrator. 307-828-2350. Ext. 4 Office Cell:
307-466-3128

Mon May 15, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Mayor Jeff Jensen
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Town of Afton mayor. Discussing new EPA standards for the town.



Radio Interviews

Tue May 16, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Shelby Thatcher
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: South Lincoln Hospital Foundation Board President. Grant update and
what money is used for.

Wed May 17, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Tyler Jack
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 
Principal of Osmond Elementary. Updating on the recent Swing Set
Fundraiser and the next 
steps.

Thu May 18, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Star Valley Arts Council
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Mon May 22, 2023

8:35am - 9:35am   Lincoln County Commissioners
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Tue May 23, 2023

8:35am - 9:35am   LCSD2
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Wed May 24, 2023

8:35am - 9:35am   Mark Taylor
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: talk about the upcoming Star Valley Health Charitable Foundation Golf
Classic.

Thu May 25, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Alpine Fire Coalition
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 
-Justin Laycock, Bridger-Teton National Forest District Ranger,discussing Wildfire 
safety during last week’s Fire Safety Day inAlpine. 7:45 a.m.-Brianna Bolton, Assistant Helitack 
Supervisor, and Chuck Butterfield,Alpine Area Wildfire Protection Coalition Director, discussing 
lastweek’s Fire Safety Day held in Alpine. 8:35 a.m.

Tue May 30, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Mayor Jeff Jensen
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Discussing a proposal to expand Star View Park in Afton.



Radio Interviews

Wed May 31, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Chris Levesque
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: CEO and President of TerraPower, update on Natrium Nuclear Facility.

Thu Jun 1, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Mayor Eric Green
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Update from the Mayor of Alpine

Mon Jun 5, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   SV Patriot Camp
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Tue Jun 6, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Dir. Brian Nesvick
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Wyoming Game & Fish Director 307-777-4501-Sherry

Wed Jun 7, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   South Lincoln Medical
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Thu Jun 8, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Brian Muir
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Kemmerer City Administrator. 307-828-2350. Ext. 4 Office Cell:
307-466-3128

Mon Jun 12, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Fred Brog
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Board member for Lower Valley Energy, recently given the John M. George
Public Service Award.

Tue Jun 13, 2023

8:35am - 9:35am   LC Sheriffs Office
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Wed Jun 14, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Scott Simplot
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Son of JR Simplot, speaking during the 40th anniversary celebration.



Radio Interviews

Thu Jun 15, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Star Valley Arts Council
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Mon Jun 19, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Steve Wight
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: MSSA National Finals next week in Afton

Tue Jun 20, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Ryan Lyman
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 
 Lincoln County Fairboard. Announcing the events and entertainmentcoming to this 
year’s Lincoln County Fair August 5-12

Wed Jun 21, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Camie Hale
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Details on the Afton Freedom Festival, taking place this weekend.

Thu Jun 22, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Melody Young
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Details on the Town of Alpine's Mountain Days happening this weekend.

Mon Jun 26, 2023

7:45am - 8:15am   Matt McMurdo
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

8:35am - 9:35am   Lincoln County Commissioners
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Tue Jun 27, 2023

8:35am - 9:35am   LCSD2
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Wed Jun 28, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Kristin Bringhurst
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Director of the Rock Church Summer Theatre, plays begin this weekend.



Radio Interviews

Thu Jun 29, 2023

8:35am - 9:35am   Aubrey Ridd
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Non-profit outdoor childcare coop


